SABTPAKM B FOLK MEHIO C ®OTO BJ1IO,
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BREAKFAST BUBBLES 125 ML

Prosecco Extra Dry - Belvila
Cremant d’Alsace Brut - Turckheim
Prosecco Brut - La Gioiosa

Champagne Rive Droite Blanc de Noir Brut - Maison Gamet

1080
1300
1400
1950

Champagne Vintage Cramant Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut - Bonnaire 3500

CBEXEBH XATHE CO0KW Freshjuice

AnenbcrHoBbi/ [penndpyToBbIM
Orange/ Grapefruit

[paHaTOBbIN
Pomegranate

NPOBAHAR NMEYDL woodstove

Jenewka / kyHxyT / ducTaLikm
Flatbread / sesame / pistachios

ChblpHbIM NOHYMK / Mycc 13 knsuna / ducrtaliku / napmesaH
Cheese doughnut / dogwood mousse / pistachios / parmesan

Munm-naxmaoxyH / Tenaubsa konbaca /
yepkecckas rpylua / TomaTHas naccaTa
Mini lahmajun / veal sausage / Circassian pear / tomato passata

MuHu-naxmapoxyH / MopTagenna / coipbl
Mini lahmajun / mortadella / cheeses

K NENEWKAM Dipstoflatbreads

Xapwucca / MsaTHble orypubl / paMupo
Harissa / minted cucumbers / ramiro

[3an3mku / Macno 3 Tpas
Tsadziki / herbs oil

Xymyc / HyT / KaxeTuHCKoe Maco
Hummus / chickpeas / Kakheti oil

520

990

350

350

840

1080

680

350

450




SABTPAKW B FOLK IMH-T1T 8:00-12:00 CB-BC 8:00-14:00

Rl A Egos
FOLK 3aBTpak n50

MnasyHbs / Tenaubs konbaca / UMepeTUHCKUi coip / XxyMyc / upaHckum baret

FOLK breakfast

Fried eggs / veal sausage / Imeretian cheese / hummus / Iranian baguette

Kiokto / siua naloT / KpeBeTkM Ha yrasx 990
Kyukyu / poached eggs / shrimps on coals

NpaHckas snyHMua 690
Anuo nawor / GaknaxaH caumsu / matbyxa / rpaHat / upaHckmi baret

Iranian fried eggs
Poached egg / eggplant satsivi / matbukha / pomegranate / Iranian baguette

Yupbynu-wakiyka 670
Chirbuli-shakshuka

Buditekc / kpem 13 kopHennoaos / MaprHoBaHHble HaknaxaHbl 790
Beefsteak / root vegetable cream / pickled eggplant

Omner / ysbekckue ToMaTbl / uedeHckas 6pbiH3a 670
Omelet / uzbek tomatoes / chechen cheese

CkpeMbn / nactpamm / ToMart Ha yrnsx / KaBkasckas 3efieHb 1040
Scramble / pastrami / tomato on coals / Caucasian greens

MaHkenkm Ha MauoHu / nocock / vkpa / ronnaHackmi coyc 1340
Matzoni pancake / salmon / caviar / hollandaise sauce

KAWA Porridge

Kawwa u3 LenbHoro oBca / BapeHbe 13 dperxoa / puctaLlkm 550
Wholegrain oatmeal / feijoa jam / pistachios

KuHoa / yepHocnue c nymu / opexu / wadpaHoBbIM Meq, 560
Quinoa / prunes with lumi / nuts / saffron honey

BOYNH Bows

3eneHas rpeuka / ysbekckme Tomatsl / neyo / Mycc us 6pbiH3bl - 620
Green buckwheat / Uzbek tomatoes / lecho / cheese mousse

3eneHbin 6oyn / 6pokkonu / kyckyc / Mycc u3 beTbi 990
Green bowl / broccoli / couscous / feta mousse

- KpeBeTKu

- shrimps

- TOCOCb

- salmon



BREAKFAST IN FOLK MON-FRI 8:00-12:00 SAT-SUN 8:00-14:00

NOBABUNTbL: Toadd Wkpa kpacHas 25 r 590
Red caviar 25 g

Auo 1wt 120 YepHbint Tprodens 1r 290

Egg1psc Black truffle 1g

YeyueHckasa OpbiH3a 50 r 140 Y3bekckue TomMaTbl 651 220

Chechen cheese 50 g Uzbek tomatoes 65 g

Tensubs konbaca 50 r 210 Canbca aBokapo 50 r 250

Veal sausage 50 g Avocado salsa 50 g

Moprtagenna 50 r 330 Kaekasckas 3eneHb 20 r 150

Mortadella 50 g Caucasian greens 20 g

Mactpamu 50 r 370 Ce30HHble arofbl 50 r 400

Pastrami 50 g Seasonal berries 50 g

Jlococb 401 490 BapeHbe 100 r 300

Salmon 40 g Jam 100 g

Jncmykm 100 ¢ 690 WpaHckmm baret 200

Chanterelles 100 g Iranian baguette

CNADKOE Sweet

Typeukas 3anekaHka / MaLlOHK / BapeHbe 13 YepeLlHu 560

Turkish casserole / matsoni / cherry jam

MaHkeMkM Ha MaLoHW / rpeyeckuit MorypT / BapeHbe U3 nHxupa 440

Matsoni pancakes / greek yogurt / fig jam

MaHKeMKM Ha MaLoHW / Aroapl ¢ Kapa4aMoHOM / 620

ducTalukm / TonneHbln Mycc

Matzoni pancakes / berries with cardamom / pistachios/ melted mousse

PuHunkosbin xneb / onvekosas kapamesb / 620

ducTalkm / B36UTas cMeTaHa

Date bread / olive caramel / pistachios / whipped sour cream

Kakao (Ecuador 55% / Peru 75%) 490

Cacao

KO ®E Coffee

Kode Ha necke/ co cneuusmu 320/ 350

Coffee on the sand/ with spices

Qunetp 390

Filter

Scnpecco-ToHMK 640

Espresso tonic




NPOBAHAR NEYDL wWoodoven

JNenewka / kyHxyT / durcTaLiku
Flatbread / sesame / pistachios

NaxmapxyH / cbipbl / Tptodens
Lahmajun / cheeses / truffle

NaxmapxyH / yropb / coipbl / ducTaLlkm
Lahmajun / eel / cheeses / pistachios

NaxmapxyH / 6apaHuHa / pxoHoxonu / cnvea
Lahmajun / lamb / jonjoli / plum

NaxmapxyH / pybneHbin kebab / oBolHas ukpa / 6agbsH
Lahmajun / chopped kebab / vegetable caviar / star anise

NaxmMapxyH / nucnuku / neyeHble 0BOLLM
Lahmajun / chanterelles / baked vegetables

K NENEWKAM Dipstoflatbreads

Xymyc / HyT / KaxeTuHCcKoe Maco
Hummus / chickpeas / Kakheti oil

Xapwucca / MsTHble orypubl / paMupo
Harissa / minted cucumbers / ramiro

[3apsmku / Macno 3 Tpas
Tzatziki / herbal oil

C Y Soup

KpeM-cyn u3 LBeTHOM KanycTbl / Kappu / ceMeHa TbIKBbI
Cauliflower cream soup / curry / pumpkin seeds

Yxa u3 konyeHom 6enyru / cynak / ysbekckum Tomat / agxmka
Fish soup with smoked beluga / pike perch / Uzbek tomato / adjika

Yakanynu / cnvuea / TapxyH
Chakapuli / plum / tarragon

Yyusapa / 6amus
Chuchvara / okra

350

1380

1080

140

980

920

450

680

350

620

1090

880

620



SAKYCKN W CANATEH Startersand salads

TACTPOCET «OTKPbIBAW HOBDE> . .. 1140

Bucku Dewar’s Claribbean Smooth 8 years
B COIIPOBOXICHHU ABTOPCKOM 3aKyCKH OT IIed-roBapa

YPESMEPHOE YTIOTPEBIERWE ATIKOTOVTA BPEDAT BALLIEMY 310POBbI0

Tabyne / 6ynryp / ysbekckui IMMOH / orypupbl 880
Tabuleh / bulgur / uzbek lemon / cucumber

Canart ¢ kaBKa3ckmM necTo / YyeueHckas OpbIH3a / kaxeTuHckoe Macio 990
Salad with caucasian pesto / chechen cheese / kakheti oil

Y3bekckme ToMaTbl / coneHblit TMMoH / Hapwapab / xymyc 160
Uzbek tomato / preserved lemon / narsharab / hummus

3eneHbit canat / cnvea / 6pokkonu / uykuHu / orypupi 1240
Green salad / plum / broccoli / zucchini / cucumber

TapTap nocock / Macno agxukn / MATHbIE OrypLbl 1350
Salmon tartare / adjika oil / minted cucumbers

TaTaku roBsamHa / aCTparoHoBbIM aonu / yeyeHckas 6pbiHza 1290
Tataki beef / tarragon aioli / Chechen cheese

TapTap 13 roBsauHbl / cnMBoYHas xapucca / nekax 1080
Beef tartare / creamy harissa / pecan

FTOPAYNE BAKYCKN Hotappetizers

KaHTabpmickmit aHuoyc / CbipHbIA MOHYMK M3 neun /
nepeL, / Macno agxuku 1340
Cantabrian anchovy / cheese doughnut from the oven / pepper / adjika oil

KpeBeTku Ha keuu / xapucca ¢ TypeukmM nepuem / 1040
MorypT y36eKcKui IMMOH
Shrimp on ketsi / harissa with Turkish pepper / yogurt Uzbek lemon

Jucnuku Ha keum / Monopow kapTodens / Mycc u3 nyka nopent 990
Chanterelles on kecy / young potatoes / leek mousse

BaknaxaH / kpeM 13 nepua 1 cynyryHu / neyeHble TOMaTbl 990
Eggplant / pepper and suluguni cream / baked tomatoes

Xanymu / aBokapo / BaneHble ToMaTbl / WadpaHOBbIN Meq, 890
Halloumi / avocado / dried tomatoes / saffron honey

TptodenbHbin annanx / cMopuku / ducTaLlku 980
Truffle ailaj / morels / pistachios



FTOPAYNE BANKNJA Hotdishes

Op3zo / nucmuku / yeyeHckasa OpbiH3a
Orzo / chanterelles / Chechen cheese

LibinneHok / y3bekckuit TMMOH / TpaBbl
Chicken / Uzbek lemon / herbs

LLleuku / nTuTmm / xapucca
Beef cheeks / ptitim / harissa

Pubait cteitk / nepeuHbli coyc
Ribeye steak / pepper sauce

KanbMap Ha rpusne / y36ekckuit TMMOH / onuekm
Grilled squid / uzbek lemon / olives

Cynak / MATHBIM XyMyC / IUCHYKKM / Macno aaxXuKu
Pike perch / mint hummus / chanterelles / adjika oil

Cwubac / MaHronbp, / Taptap 13 TOMaToB
Sea bass / chard / tomato tartare

Honma / MauoHu / wyubs nkpa
Dolma / matsoni / pike caviar

KiodTta 13 6apaHuHbl / Tennbii xyMyc / nedeHbin Tomat

Lamb kufta / warm hummus / baked tomato

Kebab 13 arHeHka / MaTHbI xyMyc / y3bekckune TomaTbl

Lamb kebab / mint hummus / Uzbek tomatoes

XuHkan / TomneHblie BblubK XBOCTbI / MYCC 13 YeUeHCKOW HPbIH3bI

Hinkal / stewed oxtails / mousse from Chechen cheese

[MeueHble HbOKKM C YECHOKOM / TOMIEHbIM KO3MeHOK / MATa

Baked gnocchi with garlic / stewed goat / mint

Kopeika kapayaeBckoro sirHeHka /
neyeHblt 6ataT / apoMaTHOe Maco
Karachai lamb loin / baked sweet potato / fragrant oil

950

1290

1290

1550

(100 rp)

1190

1240

1770

890

1090

1380

1260

1840

3750



bAIHOAA HA KOMMDAHUN Fokplates

TomneHas nonatka srHeHka / YepHoOCAuB / KopHennoasl Ha yrnsax 4980
Stewed lamb shoulder / prunes / root vegetables on coals

Bonbwom naxmapxyH / ceipbl / Tptodens / uctatukm 1960
Big lahmajun / cheeses / truffle / pistachios

WAWMDIH KW shashlik

Nocock / duHmkKM / MaHronb 1980
Salmon / dates / chard

OcbMuHOr / KpeM m3 nepua M CynyryHu / KaBkasckmi necto 2100
Octopus / pepper and suluguni cream / Caucasian pesto

CrpunnoiH / rpaHatoBasi rnasypb / YUuMmuyppm 2690
Striploin skewers / pomegranate glaze / chimichurri

Bbipeska / kapamennsoBaHHbIM yK / pUcTallku 2490
Beef / caramelized onions / pistachios

loBSIXMM A3bIK / 3aneyeHHbIN kapTodesb / kKapamenusoBaHHbii nyk 1190
Beef tongue / roasted potatoes / caramelized onions

TAPHRNPDB Sides

3aneyeHHbIn kapTodens / cneunmn / TapxyH 440
Baked potatoes / spices / tarragon

OBolwu Ha rpune 520
Grilled vegetables

LisetHas kanycTa / kypkyMa / oBoLHas naccata / Mycc cynyryHmn 620
Cauliflower / turmeric / vegetable passata / suluguni mousse

Bamus Ha yrnax / poMaluHsas agxuka / nekaH 690
Grilled okra / homemade adjika / pecan

JIncuykm xapeHsble / yecHok / neTpyLika 690
Fried chanterelles / garlic / parsley

Mpw onnate kapton Mir Supreme kew6bsk 7% MIRSUP R E M E



NECEPTH Desserts

LLIokonag, / y36ekckui NMMOH / MycKaTHbIM opex
Chocolate / Uzbek lemon / nutmeg

MypaBelHrk poMaluka-kapamens D

Ant hill chamomile-caramel

Munbdein naxnaea
Mille-feuille baklava

Meposwk / 6epraMoToBbIN Kpem / BUHOrpaLHble UCTbS
Honey cake / bergamot cream / grape leaves

[xenato rpeukunn opex / acnpecco / nekaH
Gelato walnut / espresso / pecan

TapT ¢ MHXMpOM / ducTaLlkm
Tartwith figs / pistachios

Accoptu koHpet FOLK

Assorted candies FOLK

- IMMoHYenno / kapupckmi namm / IMMOHHBIM LLOKONaA,

- limoncello / kafir lime / lemon chocolate

- paxat - nNykyM

- Turkish delight

- C/IMBOYHbIN Mak / MUMHIaNb

- creamy poppy seeds / almonds

- yepHonnogHas psbuHa / y3bekckmi NIMMOH / ManuHa
- chokeberry / Uzbek lemon / raspberry

Copber
Sorbet

590

670

590

590

390

690

550

150

150

150

150

210

KOMMTMMEHT OT PECTOPAHA OBJTAJATE/IAM CTATYCA
T-PRIVATE N T-PREMIUM

Crarb kmeHTOM




Y]

YA U Tea

3E/IEHbIN Green
JlyH LzuH
Longjing
3enenbit dukun
Wild green

YJTYH Oolong

XacMunHoBbIN
Jasmine

MonouHbii
Milk oolong

Ha Xy Nao
Da Hong Pao

TEMHbIM Dark
Spn pen
Eael Gr%y

Lanb XyH
Dianhong

TN3AHDBI Tizans

TpassiHon cbop
erbal tea

KpbiMckmi cbop
Crimean tea

AroaHbin cbop
Berry tea

KYAKD Fortea

640

580

640

580

640

580

640

580

580

580

Bapenbe (rpeuxmi opex / 6enas uepewns / denxoa / uuxmp) 300

Jam (walnut / white cherry / feijoa / figs)

KO0®E cCoffee

Ocnpecco
Espresso

AMepukaHo
Americano
KanyumHo / Nlatte
Cappuccino / Latte
[Mnkkono

Piccolo

®net yant

Flat white

Pad Bourbon Vanilla

Cnwuskm / BaHunbHas nacta copta bypbon / acnpecco
Cream / Bourbon vanilla paste / espresso

* Jiob0oM HamMTOK Mbl CMOXEM caenatb A4 BaC Ha a/ibTePHaTMBHOM MOJIOKe,

a TaK Xe Ha KO(])e C MOHMXEHHbIM cofepXaHneM KOd)eMHa

320
320
420/440
370
420

690



)

ABTOPCKUN KOdE AuthorsCoffee

NatTe kpem-6pione

Linkopwuit / cnvekun / 60661 ToHKa / kakao
Chicory / cream / tonka beans / cocoa

FTOPAYME HADKHNTKN Hotdrinks

Kakao (Columbia 52% / Peru 75%)
Cacao

Kakao cet

Cocoa set

MaTua naTte

Matcha latte

Banana Masala

Muaunickue cneuun / 6aHaH / pacTutenbHoe MONOKO / MHAMMCKMI Yak
Indian spices / banana / vegetable milk / Indian tea

Aronia hot tea

YepronnoaHas psbuHa / moxkesenbHuk / CaraH fanns / IMCT OUKOM exXeBrkum
Chokeberry / juniper / Sagan dailya / wild blackberry leaf

Cherry fenugreek hot tea

Buwwns / nuctba naxutHuka / uMbupb
Cherry / Fenugreek leaves / ginger

NUMOHADLbB Lemonade

TapxyH-Jlymu
Tarragon-Lumi
Anga-LLlanden
Quince-Sage
Perxenb-MmMbrpb
Fennel-Ginger

Limonata

Muke numoHoB / anenbcuH / kadupckumit nanm
Lemon mix / orange / kafir lime

MwuTpa Mitra

Kusun / aumonHein mupt / 3sesna Kobynetn
Dogwood / lemon myrtle / star of Kobuleti

bESANKOTONbBHBE HANDUTKN softdrinks

Sairme Still/Sparkling 500 ml

Baikal Reserve still/Sparkling 750 ml
Coca-cola

The Gardenist Indian

Cok Zuegg
AnenbcuHosbin/[penndpyToBbii
Orange/Grapefruit

[paHaTOBbIN

Pomegranate

600

490

690

450

720

620

620

490

490

490

490

550

680
940
420
490
490
520

990



ANKOTONGbBHEBE
Alcohol

Caucasian drinks 40 m/
Chacha by Folk
Chacha Askaneli Premium

Morus
Persimmon / Mulberry /
Apricot / Melon

Anaseuli
Feijoa / Honey /
Tkemali / Persimmon

Vermouth 75 ml
Martini Fiero
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Riserva
Speciale Ambrato

Martini Riserva
Speciale Rubino

Liqueurs/Bitters/Amaro 40 ml
Limoncello Timut 50 m/
Martini Riserva Bitter
Branca Menta

Fernet Branca

Amaro Montenegro
Botanical Drink Nonino
Amarelli

Skinos

Amaro Santoni
Hunting Herbal Bitter
Hunting Berry Bitter

680
790
890

990

640
640
640
640
680

680

440
620
690
690
740
790
800
800
1350
540
540

HANDUWTKHN

Fortified wine 75 ml

Warre's Heritage Ruby Port
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino
Leonor Palo Cortado Jerez

Valdespino Amontillado
Contrabandista

Noe Pedro Ximenes

Gin 40 ml

Bosford

Doragrossa London Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire, 47%
Bobby’s Shiedam Dry Gin
Scapegrace

Nordes

Gin Mare

Hendricks

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Vodka 40 ml

Niki Pure Vodka
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line

Tequila/Mescal 40 mi
Pacific & Lime Blanco
Rooster Rojo Reposado
Los Tres Torios Blanco
Nuestra Soledad Mezcal

Calvados 40 m/
Boulard Grand Solage
Boulard VSOP

980
1340
1290
1600

3040

540
690
740
140
140
1190
1240
1290
1340

860
920
880
1040

1080

N80
1340
1040

1340
1640



Whisky 40 m/
Blend

Dewar’s
White Label

Dewar’s
Japanese Smooth 8 Y.O.

Dewar’s
8 Caribbean Smooth years

Dewar’s 12 Y.O.
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.

Single malt
Monkey Shoulder
Aberfeldy 12 Y.O.
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.
Lagavulin 8 Y.O.
Aberlour 12Y.O.

Macallan Double Cask
Matured 12 Y.O.

Ireland

De Danann

Teeling Small Batch
Irishman The Harvest
Lambay

Irishman Single Malt

World
Jim Beam Bourbon (UsA)

Abasolo Corn Whiskey (Mexico)

Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin
(France)

Hatozaki Blended Whisky
(Japan)

580

680

680

1280
940
2080

1220
1540
1740
1980
2240
3390

860
980
1190
1280
1420

650
1340
1620

940

Cognac 40 ml
Baron Otard VS
Camus VS
Martell XO
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier Extra

Collection ARARAT 40 m/
Ararat Apricot / Cherry
ARARAT Ani 7Y.0.

ARARAT Charles Aznavour
Signature Blend

Rum 40 ml
Oakheart Original
Barcelo Imperial 10 Onyx

Beach House White
Spiced & Fruity

Havana Club Seleccion
De Maestros

“Plantation” Three stars
“Plantation” Original Dark
Zacapa 23

Beer
Sport Pilsner,

Dreamteam Brew, 0,5% 330 m/

Night Stout,

Dreamteam Brew, 5,2% 330 m/

Port Pilsner,

Dreamteam Brew, 4,9 % 450 ml

Lockdown IPA,

Dream team Brew, 6,3% 330 m/

Bubbles

Martini Prosecco Rose /
Martini Brut 125/750 mi

1240
1380
5340
1270
6940

740
890
2740

640
940
840

1240

690
740
1900

690

720

760

860

1340/

7740



